BRT21/ 22/ 23
Document Number 83690
Rev. 1.4, 10-Jan-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
17223
1

motors, solenoids, high current thyristers or TRIAC
and relays.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
BRT21H VDRM ≤ 400 V, DIP-6, 2.0 mA IFT
BRT21M VDRM ≤ 400 V, DIP-6, 3.0 mA IFT
BRT22F VDRM ≤ 600 V, DIP-6, 1.2 mA IFT
BRT22H VDRM ≤ 600 V, DIP-6, 2.0 mA IFT
BRT22M VDRM ≤ 600 V, DIP-6, 3.0 mA IFT
BRT23F VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6, 1.2 mA IFT
BRT23H VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6, 2.0 mA IFT
BRT23M VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6, 3.0 mA IFT
BRT21H-X006 VDRM ≤ 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 2.0 mA IFT
BRT21H-X007 VDRM ≤ 400 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 2.0 mA IFT
BRT21M-X006 VDRM ≤ 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 3.0 mA IFT
BRT22F-X006 VDRM ≤ 600 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 1.2 mA IFT
BRT22F-X0067 VDRM ≤ 600 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 1.2 mA IFT
BRT22H-X007 VDRM ≤ 600 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 2.0 mA IFT
BRT22M-X006 VDRM ≤ 600 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 3.0 mA IFT
BRT23F-X006 VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 1.2 mA IFT
BRT23F-X007 VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 1.2 mA IFT
BRT23H-X006 VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 2.0 mA IFT
BRT23H-X007 VDRM ≤ 800 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 2.0 mA IFT
BRT23M-X006 VDRM ≤ 800 V, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6), 3.0 mA IFT
BRT23M-X007 VDRM ≤ 800 V, SMD-6 (option 7), 3.0 mA IFT
查询BRT21M-X006供应商
2